Landessportleiter fur Luftpistole - Johann Kral, Meierhofgasse 15, 2273 Hohenau

Mobil: 0664/4209968

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2024/2025

Union SHSV 1

KSV 1690 Grafenwoérth
SG Union Seitenstetten 1
HSV Gotzendorf 1

SSV Blumau 3
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Schitzengilde - Zelking
SchV-Frankenfels

HSV Gotzendorf 1
USV Kirchberg / W.
KSV 1690 Grafenworth
HSV Langenlebarn 1
JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
SSV Blumau 3

SG Union Seitenstetten 1

Union SHSV 1

Name

KRETZL Simon
KRETZL Timon
JAMMERBUND Sonja
MOCK Franz
HIERATH Oskar
STOHR Philipp
RAUSCHL Franz
SPIESS Michael
STUNDNER Ronald
JUHITZER Ernst
HAUSER Karl

PAVIC Milos

MUHR Mario

ENNER Stefan
HAWRYSKIEWICZ Walter
JAUKER Josef
STRARGURTL Anton
TARCAK Anton
WEISS Erwin
KRUCKEL Werner
PATERNOSTER Franz
REUTERJosef
KOGLER Andreas
KOLLER Gerald
BROUCEK Eva
NEUGEBAUER Paul
KRAUTSACK Ernst
RECHNITZER Herbert
TAUCHNER Herbert
EMHOFER Albin

Privat: 02535/2977

Email: johannkral2@gmail.com

1. Klasse 7. Runde
gegen Schitzengilde - Zelking
gegen SchV-Frankenfels
gegen HSV Langenlebarn 1
gegen JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
gegen USV Kirchberg / W.
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Verein

Schutzengilde - Zelking
Schutzengilde - Zelking
USV Kirchberg / W.
Union SHSV 1

HSV Goétzendorf 1
Schiitzengilde - Zelking
HSV Langenlebarn 1
USV Kirchberg / W.

SSV Blumau 3

JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
SSV Blumau 3

HSV Gotzendorf 1
SchV-Frankenfels
SchV-Frankenfels

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
HSV Langenlebarn 1
HSV Gotzendorf 1

Union SHSV 1

JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
SchV-Frankenfels

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SG Union Seitenstetten 1
JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
SG Union Seitenstetten 1
SSV Blumau 3

Union SHSV 1

HSV Langenlebarn 1
USV Kirchberg / W.

SG Union Seitenstetten 1

Ringe
7737
7451
7506
7450
7449
7466
7464
7446
7343
7322

1067
1061
1038
1079
1070

Punkte
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Ringe
374
374
369
366
364
364
363
363
362
361
360
360
359
357
357
355
355
354
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340

1112
1069
1062
1064
1074



